
 

 Hkkjrh; vUrnZs'kh; tyekZx izkf/kdj.k 

INLAND WATERWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 

      Ikksr ifjogu ea=kky;] Hkkjr ljdkj 

                                    (M/O. Shipping, Govt. of India) 
A-13, Sector 1, Noida 201 301 

 

No. IWAI/EDP/FIREWALL/2012-13             05.03.2012 

 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

  Sealed quotations are invited from the Authorised vender of Cyberoam Firewall 

for supply of 1 no. of Cyberoam  Model No. 05-CRI-00100IA-03 and (Total Value Subscription 

Plus includes Anti Malware, Anti Spam, Web and application Filter, Intrusion Prevention System 

& 24x7 Support) software model no. 05TVSP-PRC-00100IA-03 on the following terms & 

conditions:- 

 

Terms and conditions: - 

1. The price rate shall be quoted including all taxes & freight if any, both in words and 
figures. 

2. The price shall include 3 year subscription for Software and hardware.  
3. The payment shall be made after complete installation and satisfactorily working  of the 

devices. 
4. The Installation must be completed within 10 days from date of receipt of the  Supply 

order. 
5. IWAI reserves the right to accept or reject  any quotation without assigning any reason 

or any prior notice. 
6. No advance payment will be made. 

 

The sealed quotation should reach to the undersigned at IWAI, Noida office (A-

13, Sector – 1,Noida 201 301) latest by 12.03.2012 at 15:00 hrs. The sealed bids will be 

opened on the same day at 15:30 hrs. 

 

Sd/- 
PCSA 

 


